## Weather Alert Sign-up Form



PO Box 235 100 Market St Gorham, Ks 67640

785-637-5300

www.gorhamtel.com

istomer Account Information	Telephone Alert			
Name:	Yearly	\$	12.00	
	Severe Th. & Tornado	Warnings Only		
Address:	Up to 2 Telephone Nur	abers		
	Add Other St. Counties	(limit 2) \$6.00 each	1	
City/ State/ Zip:	Fax Alert (per #)			
	Yearly	\$	10.00	
	With Telephone Alert		Free	
	All Watches & Warnin	gs Available		
Contact #:	Add Other St. Countie	Add Other St. Counties (limit 2) \$4.00 each		
Contact email:	Email Alert (up to 3 addresses)			
	Yearly	\$	6.00	
	With Telephone Alert		Free	
	All Watches & Warnin	gs Available		
	Up to 3 Email Address	es		
	Add Other St. Counties	Add Other St. Counties (limit 2) \$4.00 each		
	Other			

Subtotal \_\_\_\_\_ Sales Tax \_\_\_\_\_ Total \_\_\_\_\_

## **Information for Alerts**

## Please indicate below which Alerts you would like to receive FCTS, FF, F, M, H, WS, T, ST

Forcasts (FCTS) Flood (F) Flash Flood (FF) Marine (M) Hurricane Advisories (H) Winter Storm (WS) Tornado (T) Severe Thunderstorm (ST)

~

	Days					
	Alert:	State/County:	24/7 or ?:	SMTWTFS	Watch	Warnings
Telephone (T):						
Telephone (T):						
Fax # (F):						
Email (E):						
Email (E):						
Email (E):						
						Watch=Condition

Watch=Conditions Favorable Warning=Take Safe Cover

In the event that the Weather Alert service fails and is unable to alert Subscriber about severe weather by telephone, fax, or e-mail due to but not limited to a power outage, delay from the National Weather Service in forwarding alerts to Weather Alert, computer server failure, hardware or software issues, any act of God (including, but not limited to, severe weather or natural disaster), any negligence by Subscriber, or communications network interruptions, then neither Gorham Telephone Service nor any of its assignees, agents, representatives or successors will be held liable in any way for any damages (including, but not limited to loss of life, loss of property, personal injury, emotional distress, breach of contract or under any other legal theory) to Subscriber and/or Subscriber's agents, representatives, heirs or assugness. Likewise, neither Gorham Telephone Company nor any of its assignees, agents, representatives or successors will be held liable in any way for any inconsistencies, errors, or ambiguities or other issues for any Weather Alert reports forwarded to Subscriber and Subscriber's subscription to Gorham Telephone Company Weather Service constitutes notice to Subscriber as well as the Subscriber's full

Customer Name (Please Print)		_
Customer Signature	Date	_

**Start Date:**